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ClubName Date Trial BHRegNo BHName CallName Owners ActualClass Height JudgeName QNQ Time PLACEMENT ClassID
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-05923 Theodore Jasper Klingler TJ Joan Klingler Master L Jesse Horn Pass 2:50:43 3 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-04897 Jetta's Kingfisher Fisher Suzanne White Master L Jesse Horn Pass 2:41:06 2 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-18403 Holt Holt Terry Wright Master L Jesse Horn Pass 3:17:07 4 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-01193 Risingstar Master Mason Rager Mason Donna Rager Master L Jesse Horn Pass 2:20:00 1 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-14755 Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns Phoebe Lori Napoli Master S Jesse Horn Pass 3:11:09 1 J
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-18215 Dare to Dream Gabriella Gabby Denise Baker Master S Jesse Horn Pass 3:41:00 2 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-23430 Casmor Fast N Furious Danica Kary Starling Novice S Melissa Graham Pass 1:54:31 1 4
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-21497 Orion Trebol Breaking Bad Jesse Betsy Geertson Novice M Melissa Graham Pass 1:31:35 1 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-21389 Kayndee's A Mighty Fine Shindig Kaylee Ann Hulsey Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 0:26:41 1 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-23288 Northstar's Full Moon Fanny Franny Andrea Leggio Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 1:02:44 4 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-11701 Esmonds Midnight express Reese Cyndi Kepner Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 1:08:37 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-23738 Blazingstar Rain Catcher Teagan Jan Pavillard Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 0:28:25 2 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-23737 Maritime's Irish Luck Ronan Ronan Jen Pavillard Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 0:32:27 3 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-08780 Papaw's Road Warrior Thumper Robin Lord Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 1:17:21 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-09637 Bella Vista's Evie Body Needs One! Evelyn Jennifer Nowak Open S Melissa Graham Pass 1:53:10 2 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-18214 Zrules Extreme Dream Wild Thing Wilder Denise Baker Open S Melissa Graham Pass 1:37:00 1 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-16484 Waz-land's  One Particular Harbour Brodey Kay Waslohn Open S Melissa Graham Pass 2:19:25 3 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-22254 Orion Trebol Hot Like Me Peyton Betsy Geertson Open M Melissa Graham Pass 1:59:22 1 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-17077 LLF Strictly Business MacGyver Chris Eicher Open L Melissa Graham Pass 1:34:13 3 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-15636 Yellow Prides Halo Moon Yellow Angel Halo Grace Stevens Open L Melissa Graham Pass 1:28:27 2 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-15670 Corl's Roscoe P Cooltrain Roscoe P Kelly Corl Open L Melissa Graham Pass 1:55:16 4 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-19948 Wingmaster Order of the Court Alabi Linda Arble Open L Melissa Graham Pass 2:20:03 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-20897 Nitani Never Lose Hope Hope Sharon Hagerty Open L Melissa Graham Pass 0:44:09 1 4
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-08781 Papaw's Call to Duty Captain Robin Lord Open L Melissa Graham Pass 1:51:03 4
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-21388 Kayndee Sabina Sent Me a Valentine Sarah Ann Hulsey Open L Melissa Graham Pass 2:19:15 4
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-17076 Lightning Strikes Twice Bolt Chris Eicher Senior L Jesse Horn Pass 1:52:25 1 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 2 BH-22786 Lukas Moon Eyes Enzo Kelly Lengle Senior L Jesse Horn Pass 2:13:53 2 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-09637 Bella Vista's Evie Body Needs One! Evelyn Jennifer Nowak Instinct S Melissa Graham Pass 0:48:44
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-22041 Timeless Addi Girl Addi Donna Rager Instinct S Melissa Graham Pass 0:42:05
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-22974 Troy McDaniel Troy Michelle Dawkins Instinct L Melissa Graham Pass 0:54:44
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23288 Northstar's Full Moon Fanny Franny Andrea Leggio Instinct L Melissa Graham Pass 0:16:05
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23403 Sazbrat Welcome to New York Enchanted Bridget McAlister Instinct L Melissa Graham Pass 0:35:06
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23386 Clinch Mtn Captain Talk 2-It Captain Vicky Church Instinct L Melissa Graham Pass 0:29:15
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23508 Northstar's Penelope Penelope David Pobereskin Instinct L Melissa Graham Pass 0:42:10
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23738 Blazingstar Rain Catcher Teagan Jen Pavillard Instinct L Melissa Graham Pass 0:10:09
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23097 Chase Chase Kevin Lukens Instinct L Melissa Graham Pass 0:53:29
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23096 Maja Maja Kevin Lukens Instinct L Melissa Graham Pass 0:50:57
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-05923 Theodore Jasper Klingler TJ Joan Klingler Master L Jesse Horn Pass 2:20:03 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH07397 Peaceful Acres Talk about the Preacher Preacher Jessey Horn Master L Melissa Graham Pass 4:07:37 J
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-04897 Jetta's Kingfisher Fisher Suzanne White Master L Jesse Horn Pass 3:48:12 4
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-04775 Thistlerose's Harper Lee Harper Janice Altizio Master L Jesse Horn Pass 2:51:02 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-01193 Risingstar Master Mason Rager Mason Donna Rager Master L Jesse Horn Pass 3:08:28 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-09913 Bentley Bentley Joan Dandy Master S Jesse Horn Pass 3:49:05 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-14755 Glacieridge Fifty Hot Cross Buns Phoebe Lori Napoli Master S Jesse Horn Pass 2:44:25 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-09637 Bella Vista's Evie Body Needs One! Evelyn Jennifer Nowak Novice S Melissa Graham Pass 0:46:02 1 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-21195 Nataki's Take it Easy Hank Gwen Carr Novice M Melissa Graham Pass 1:01:14 1 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-21206 Flint Hill's Crimson Sooner Sooner Suzanne White Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 0:26:21 2 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-21388 Kayndee Sabina Sent Me a Valentine Sarah Ann Hulsey Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 0:58:59 2 4
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-21389 Kayndee's A Mighty Fine Shindig Kaylee Ann Hulsey Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 1:37:19 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23288 Northstar's Full Moon Fanny Franny Andrea Leggio Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 1:13:12 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-11701 Esmonds Midnight express Reese Cyndi Kepner Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 0:44:38 2 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23403 Sazbrat Welcome to New York Enchanted Bridget McAlister Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 1:30:19 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23738 Blazingstar Rain Catcher Teagan Jen Pavillard Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 0:25:37 3 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-23737 Maritime's Irish Luck Ronan Ronan Jen Pavillard Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 1:39:25 4
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-08780 Papaw's Road Warrior Thumper Robin Lord Novice L Melissa Graham Pass 1:30:08 4
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-16484 Waz-land's  One Particular Harbour Brodey Kay Waslohn Open S Jesse Horn Pass 1:05:06 1 1
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Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-20828 Jacob Levi Jake Rebecca Menapace Open S Jesse Horn Pass 1:44:47 2 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-17077 LLF Strictly Business MacGyver Chris Eicher Open L Jesse Horn Pass 1:33:25 2 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-15636 Yellow Prides Halo Moon Yellow Angel Halo Grace Stevens Open L Jesse Horn Pass 2:23:35 4 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-15670 Corl's Roscoe P Cooltrain Roscoe P Kelly Corl Open L Jesse Horn Pass 1:49:15 3 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-20897 Nitani Never Lose Hope Hope Sharon Hagerty Open L Jesse Horn Pass 1:09:12 1 3
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-18215 Dare to Dream Gabriella Gabby Denise Baker Senior S Jesse Horn Pass 2:06:47 1 1
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-17076 Lightning Strikes Twice Bolt Chris Eicher Senior L Jesse Horn Pass 3:24:15 1 2
Catahoula Owners Breeders and Research Association 12/3/16 1 BH-22786 Lukas Moon Eyes Enzo Kelly Lengle Senior L Jesse Horn Pass 3:26:06 2 2


